U
N
IT
S
C2
C2.17
DIMENSIONS
Complete mini-FRL unit  with rolling diaphragm.

5204008 FRL BIT 1/4 20 08  RMSA
5204011 FRL BIT 1/4 20 012 RMSA
ORDERING CODESSYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
NOTES
RMSA: 	drain with manual condensate discharge and automatic discharge at zero pressure
SAC: 	 automatic drain with condensate discharge.
	 Operates by pressure drop – requires variable air take-offs.
FRL BIT 1/8 5 02 RMSA
ELEMENT SIZE THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTRATION
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FRL BIT 1/8
1/4
5   =   5 mm
20 = 20 mm
50 = 50 mm
02   	= 0 to 2 bar
04   	= 0 to 4 bar
08   	= 0 to 8 bar
012 	= 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
FI
L +
 R
EG